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CLUB POIDS
1 STADBRIEDEMES 19826
2 WAASSERBELLEG 19470
3 MERTERT 11860
4 GREVENMACHER 10355

Gesamtergebnis 61511
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NOM CAT CLUB STAND SEKTOR POIDS
1 KIRPACH TAMARA D GREVENMACHER 5 1 2450

D Ergebnis 2450

1 WEBER MARC H WAASSERBELLEG 24 2 4955

2 STRANEN ROGER H WAASSERBELLEG 21 2 4875

3 HEINESCH MARC H STADBRIEDEMES 40 2 4286

4 SCHMITZ CLAUDE H STADBRIEDEMES 32 2 4260

5 DEISCHTER OLIVER H STADBRIEDEMES 22 2 3990

6 BARTHELS PATRICK H STADBRIEDEMES 23 2 3940

7 RAACH VALENTIN H WAASSERBELLEG 35 2 3850

8 DIEDERICH LUCIEN H GREVENMACHER 28 2 3360

9 JUNCK JOS H STADBRIEDEMES 14 1 3350

10 FILGES KURT H MERTERT 36 2 3050

11 BRACKER ULF H WAASSERBELLEG 34 2 3050

12 LEONARD GASTON H WAASSERBELLEG 7 1 2740

13 ROTH PASCAL H MERTERT 19 1 2710

14 GILLEN FRED H WAASSERBELLEG 17 1 2690

15 SCHILLO ROLF H STADBRIEDEMES 38 2 2675

16 BRANDENBURGER MARC H STADBRIEDEMES 16 1 2600

17 HEVESSY PIERRE H MERTERT 25 2 2250

18 ROTH JEAN-CLAUDE H MERTERT 12 1 2250

19 JAKOBS FRANZ H STADBRIEDEMES 33 2 2220

20 LASCHETTE PATRICK H WAASSERBELLEG 20 1 2050

21 DELLES JOHN H STADBRIEDEMES 11 1 1665

22 WAGNER EDMOND H MERTERT 6 1 1600

23 KIRPACH JOS H GREVENMACHER 8 1 1595

24 DI VORA DINO H STADBRIEDEMES 18 1 1150

25 KOENIG ROMAIN H STADBRIEDEMES 26 2 570

26 KIEFFER JOEL H MERTERT 39 2 377

27 DI VORA GILBERT H STADBRIEDEMES 37 2 276

28 ANDRE DENIS H STADBRIEDEMES 27 2

29 RUNQ JACQUES H MERTERT 10 1

H Ergebnis 72384

1 RAACH MAIK J WAASSERBELLEG 4 1 2450

2 KIRPACH DEAN J GREVENMACHER 3 1 1845

3 KIRPACH KYLLIAN J GREVENMACHER 2 1 1105

J Ergebnis 5400

Gesamtergebnis 80234
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NOM CAT CLUB STAND SEKTOR POIDS
1 JUNCK JOS H STADBRIEDEMES 14 1 3350
2 LEONARD GASTON H WAASSERBELLEG 7 1 2740
3 ROTH PASCAL H MERTERT 19 1 2710
4 GILLEN FRED H WAASSERBELLEG 17 1 2690
5 BRANDENBURGER MARC H STADBRIEDEMES 16 1 2600
6 KIRPACH TAMARA D GREVENMACHER 5 1 2450
7 RAACH MAIK J WAASSERBELLEG 4 1 2450
8 ROTH JEAN-CLAUDE H MERTERT 12 1 2250
9 LASCHETTE PATRICK H WAASSERBELLEG 20 1 2050

10 KIRPACH DEAN J GREVENMACHER 3 1 1845
11 DELLES JOHN H STADBRIEDEMES 11 1 1665
12 WAGNER EDMOND H MERTERT 6 1 1600
13 KIRPACH JOS H GREVENMACHER 8 1 1595
14 DI VORA DINO H STADBRIEDEMES 18 1 1150
15 KIRPACH KYLLIAN J GREVENMACHER 2 1 1105
16 RUNQ JACQUES H MERTERT 10 1

1 Ergebnis 32250
1 WEBER MARC H WAASSERBELLEG 24 2 4955
2 STRANEN ROGER H WAASSERBELLEG 21 2 4875
3 HEINESCH MARC H STADBRIEDEMES 40 2 4286
4 SCHMITZ CLAUDE H STADBRIEDEMES 32 2 4260
5 DEISCHTER OLIVER H STADBRIEDEMES 22 2 3990
6 BARTHELS PATRICK H STADBRIEDEMES 23 2 3940
7 RAACH VALENTIN H WAASSERBELLEG 35 2 3850
8 DIEDERICH LUCIEN H GREVENMACHER 28 2 3360
9 FILGES KURT H MERTERT 36 2 3050

10 BRACKER ULF H WAASSERBELLEG 34 2 3050
11 SCHILLO ROLF H STADBRIEDEMES 38 2 2675
12 HEVESSY PIERRE H MERTERT 25 2 2250
13 JAKOBS FRANZ H STADBRIEDEMES 33 2 2220
14 KOENIG ROMAIN H STADBRIEDEMES 26 2 570
15 KIEFFER JOEL H MERTERT 39 2 377
16 DI VORA GILBERT H STADBRIEDEMES 37 2 276
17 ANDRE DENIS H STADBRIEDEMES 27 2

2 Ergebnis 47984
Gesamtergebnis 80234


